Wio's CoMING T0 BLACKOUT AT STONEY BOTTOM 2025

Alias
Anvil Adam
Bad Brass
Big Iron Bohannon
Big Un Bruce
Boonie Young
Borax Bill
Broke Knee Dan
Broke N West
Cheyenne Culpepper
Crazy Cryder
Dallas McBoomBoom
Digger
Drifter Dave
Frontier Lone Rider
Gus McCall
Hairless
Indiana Jules
JC Smoke
Joe Cassidy
Johnny Longpants
Kap Gun Karen
Lassiter
Leadfoot Luke
Lever Action Landon
Lifer
Little Iron Lucille
Lucky 13
Mean Mary
MoBetta
Montana Longhair
Paparazzi Pahl
PK Paladin
Prairie Dawg
Reno
Rodent
Sinola Kid
Slow Poke Smith
Split Rail
Spoon River Sam
Stone Creek Drifter
Woody Shootem
Ya Big Tree
Yee Haw

SASS #

109971
84355
108474
73449
110849
86494
110055
20185
32827
88986
108711
87708
107031
73063
3836
45834
109972
22300
14426
102028
99782
2080
93108
107605
44051
108475
101057
45913
98793
1026
109230
99182
50329
76963
41270
30558
31585
24707
33194
58853
24816
98240
25349

State

IN
MI
IN
OH
OH
OH
OH
MI
OH
OH
IN
IN
IL
\WAY
OH
IL
IN
IN
IN
OH
IN
OH
MI
OH
OH
IN
OH
IL
IN
IN
OH
MI
OH
IN
MI
MI
OH
OH
IN
OH
OH
IN
MI

Category
Pale Rider Gunfighter
Classic Cowboy
Gunfighter
Silver Senior
Pale Rider Gunfighter
Silver Senior
Elder Statesman
Cattle Baron

Silver Senior Gunfighter

Pale Rider

Pale Rider Gunfighter
Pale Rider

Duelist

Cattle Baron
Frontiersman

Silver Senior Gunfighter

Classic Cowgirl
Cattle Baron

Pale Rider Gunfighter
Gunfighter

Lady Senior

Silver Senior Gunfighter

Gunfighter
Classic Cowboy
Josey Wales

Lady Gunfighter
Elder Statesman
Lady Gunfighter
Lady Forty-Niner
Senior Gunfighter
Cowboy
Forty-Niner
Josey Wales
Senior

El Patrone
Wrangler
Frontiersman
Frontiersman
Gunfighter

Pale Rider Gunfighter
Senior Gunfighter
Senior

El Patrone



